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DBOMVP
DBOMVP
DOOHWI
DOOHWI
DMOHRO
DMOHRO
DMOHRO
DMOHRO
DBOFHS
DBOFHS
DBOHGW
DBOHGW
DBOGWD
DBOIRU
DBOUPS
DBOGMN
DBOLUP
DOORM
DOORM
DOORDG
DOORDG
DOORDG
DOORDG
DOORDG
DBORDG
DBORVH
DBOTDR
DBOFDZ
DBORUG
DOOSMG
DMORUG
DBOLWL

Schwerin
Schwerin

Wismar

Wismar

Rostock

Rostock

Rostock

Rostock
Stralsund
Stralsund
Greifswald
Greifswald
Greifswald

Plau am See

Plau am See
Grimmen

Marnitz
Rébel/Miritz
Rébel/Miritz
Altenwillershagen
Altenwillershagen
Altenwillershagen
Altenwillershagen
Altenwillershagen
Ribnitz-Damgarten
Rovershagen
Satow

in Planung
Bergen
Hochseelow
Hochseelow
Gusborn

145.650 MHz
438.950 MHz
438.5625 MHz
439.125 MHz
430.350 MHz
439.350 MHz
438.325 MHz
439.5875 MHz
438.775 MHz
145.3375 MHz
438.300 MHz
439.475 MHz
145.675 MHz
438.700 MHz
439.075 MHz
145.575 MHz
145.6375 MHz
438.825 MHz
439.250 MHz
438.800 MHz
145.6125 MHz
439.0125 MHz
430.075 MHz
29.650 MHz
145.2375 MHz
145.2875 MHz
438.975 MHz
in Planung
145.600 MHz
439.400 MHz
438.850 MHz
439.475 MHz

FM 88.5
FM

FM 88.5
DMR

Tetra

FM 88.5
DMR

C4AFM

DMR, D-Star, CAFM, FM  88.5
FM-Simplex 88.5
DMR, CAFM

D-Star

FM 88.5
DMR, D-Star, C4FM

FM 88.5
FM 88.5
FM 88.5
FM

DMR

DMR

FM 88.5
FM 88.5
Tetra

FM

FM-Simplex 88.5
FM-Simplex 88.5
FM

FM 88.5
FM

FM

DMR, D-Star, CAFM, FM  88.5

DMR

FM-Funknetz
FM-Funknetz
FM-Funknetz
Brandmeister
FM-Funknetz
FM-Funknetz
Brandmeister

Brandmeister
FM-Funknetz
Brandmeister

FM-Funknetz
Brandmeister
FM-Funknetz
FM-Funknetz
FM-Funknetz
FM-Funknetz
Brandmeister
Brandmeister
FM-Funknetz
FM-Funknetz
FM-Funknetz
FM-Funknetz
FM-Funknetz
FM-Funknetz
FM-Funknetz
FM-Funknetz
FM-Funknetz

Brandmeister
Brandmeister

Ja

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
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DMOVG
DBOOVP
DMOSBG
DBODBR
DBOKUE
DBOKUE
DBOPSW
DOOMAL
DBONBB
DBONBB
DBOMSP
DBOWLG
DBOHRO
DBOHRO
DMOEWE

Spantekow
Gahlkow
Strasburg

Bad Doberan
Kihlungsborn
Kihlungsborn
Pasewalk
Malchin
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neustrelitz
Wolgast

Rostock

Rostock
Trogelow

438.550 MHz
438.350 MHz
438.700 MHz
439.375 MHz
145.6875 MHz
439.050 MHz
438.900 MHz
438.600 MHz
145.625 MHz
438.750 MHz
438.675 MHz
438.650 MHz
145.775 MHz
438.500 MHz
439.000 Mhz

Relaisgruppe-MV.de

DMR, D-Star, CAFM, FM  88.5
FM 88.5
DMR, D-Star, CAFM, FM  88.5
FM

FM

FM 88.5
FM

FM, CAFM

FM 88.5
FM

FM

FM

DMR

FM 67.0

Brandmeister
FM-Funknetz
Brandmeister

FM-Funknetz

FM-Funknetz

Brandmeister

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja
Ja

Erstellt: DB3MAX

Mail: db3max@darc.de

m—-az- cTCss Anbindung Rela-sgruppe-Mv



